

S. No. 127
Supplementary List

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH**  
**AT SRINAGAR**

WP(C) No. 2940/2022

**Abdul Hamid Wani**

... Petitioner(s)

Through: None.

**Vs.**

**Union Territory of J & K & Ors.**

...Respondent(s)

Through: None.

**CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MA CHOWDHARY, JUDGE**

**ORDER**

**23.12.2022**

None present. Adjourned.

List again on **26.12.2022.**

**(MA CHOWDHARY)**  
**JUDGE**

**SRINAGAR**  
**23.12.2022**  
Hilal Ahmad