

Sr. No. 31

Regular

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH**  
**AT SRINAGAR**

**WP(C) No. 2940/2022**

**CM No. 7381/2022**

**Abdul Hamid Wani**

...Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. Umar Rashid, Advocate

**Vs.**

**UT of JK and Ors.**

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Sajad Ashraf, GA., vice  
Mr. Jehangir Ahmad Dar, GA.

**CORAM:**

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE**

**ORDER**

**31.07.2023**

Reply be filed by or before next date of hearing.

List on 25.09.2023.

**(JAVED IQBAL WANI)**  
**JUDGE**

**SRINAGAR:**

**31.07.2023**

Junaid